
ACI racing weekend RED-BULL-RING (A)

Lapchart for Seconda Gara (Race-2)

LapsPosNameNr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

TIMEKEEPING Results and Laptimes :

Fastest time :  1:33.260  in lap  5  by nbr. 31 : Sonvico-Capello (Audi) Page 1 of 2

 Pronk-Kox 142 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 44 36 36 36

 Barri-Balzan 244 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 36 42 42 42

 Mancini-Lancieri 336 36 36 36 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 36 42 32 39 31

 Sonvico-Capello 431 31 31 31 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 32 32 39 31 39

 Di Benedetto-Frassineti 532 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 39 39 34 32 32

 Fornaroli-Comandini 639 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 34 34 31 44 44

 Cerruti-Liberati 734 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 1 31 44 34 34

 Romanini-Rocca 85 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 101 202 1 5 5

 Coggiola-Coggiola 91 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 101 31 1 5 1 1

 Sanna-Stancheris 10101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 202 202 5 101 101 101

 Kruglyk-Tsyplakov 11104 104 104 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 202 5 5 101 103 103 103

 Cicognani-Granzotto 12103 103 103 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 104 111 103 103 103 104 104 104

 Giondi-Gaiotto 13202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 103 111 104 104 111 111 111

 Bellini-Donativi 14204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 204 104 104 111 111 202 204 204

 Venica-Di Fant 15111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 204 204 204 204 204 202 202

 Passuti-Monti 1637 37



ACI racing weekend RED-BULL-RING (A)

Lapchart for Seconda Gara (Race-2)

LapsPosNameNr. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

TIMEKEEPING Results and Laptimes :

Fastest time :  1:33.260  in lap  5  by nbr. 31 : Sonvico-Capello (Audi) Page 2 of 2

 Pronk-Kox 142 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 31

 Barri-Balzan 244 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 36

 Mancini-Lancieri 336 39 39 39 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Sonvico-Capello 431 42 42 44 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

 Di Benedetto-Frassineti 532 32 44 32 39 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

 Fornaroli-Comandini 639 44 32 42 42 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

 Cerruti-Liberati 734 34 34 34 34 39 5 5 5 5 5 5

 Romanini-Rocca 85 5 5 5 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1

 Coggiola-Coggiola 91 1 1 1 1 1 101 101 101 101 101

 Sanna-Stancheris 10101 101 101 101 101 101 103 103 103 103 103

 Kruglyk-Tsyplakov 11104 103 103 103 103 103 104 104 104 104 104

 Cicognani-Granzotto 12103 104 104 104 104 104 111 111 39 39 39

 Giondi-Gaiotto 13202 111 111 111 111 111 39 39 111 111 111

 Bellini-Donativi 14204 202 202 202 202 202 202 204 204 204 204

 Venica-Di Fant 15111 204 204 204 204 204 204 202 202 202 202

 Passuti-Monti 1637


